

Enrollment and Review Change to LB497

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: Nordquist, 7,  
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for  
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. In the Council amendment, AM1015, on page 36, line 12,  
"section 29-2259.01" has been struck and "sections 29-2259.01 and  
60-6,197.05" inserted.

2. In the Janssen amendment, AM1240:

a. Amendments 2 and 3 have been struck;

b. On page 2, line 24; and page 4, line 4, "of the" has  
been struck and "the order of" inserted; and

c. On page 3, lines 8 and 18, "Department of Motor  
Vehicles" has been struck, shown as stricken, and "department"  
inserted.

3. On page 1, line 2, "section 29-2259.01" has been  
struck and "sections 29-2259.01 and 60-6,197.05" inserted; and in  
line 5 the first "and" has been struck and "relating to employment  
driving permits and ignition interlock devices; to" inserted.

(signed) Jeremy Nordquist, Chairperson